
Advantage™ Bathing System
Parts Manual

450 Main Street, Somerset, WI  54025
Phone: 715.247.5625 Fax: 715.247.3424 https://apollobath.com

6000 Series 6300 Series

http://www.apollobath.com
http://www.apollobath.com


The information in this manual is subject to change without notice.

In no event will Apollo Corporation be liable for technical or editorial omissions made herein; nor for direct, special, incidental, or 
consequential damages resulting from the furnishing, performance, or use of this material.

This manual is copyrighted with all rights reserved. Under the copyright laws, this manual may not be copied, in whole or part, without 
the written consent of Apollo Corporation.



Optional Features

For Assistance Contact:
Apollo Corporation

450 Main St
Somerset, WI  54025

+1 (715) 247-5625
Fax +1 (715) 247-3424

techservice@apollobath.com
https://apollobath.com

Product Identification

Product: 

Tub:

Remedy® UV system

Model: 

Cabinet/Shroud:

Rapid Fill™ Reservoir:

Level Glide™ Transfer System:

Mobile Digital Scale:

Serial Number

mailto:techservice@apollobath.com
http://www.apollobath.com


Table of Contents
Advantage™ Whirlpool Bathing System ........................................................................... 5

Whirlpool Control Panel (2009 - 2014) ...................................................................................................................................... 6

Whirlpool Control Panel (2014 - Present) ................................................................................................................................. 7

Whirlpool Control Panel Valves (2009 - 2014) .......................................................................................................................... 8

Whirlpool Control Panel Valves (2014 - Present) ..................................................................................................................... 9

Whirlpool Cleaning/Disinfecting System ................................................................................................................................ 10

Whirlpool Pump and Suction Assemblies ............................................................................................................................... 11

Whirlpool Jet Assemblies ........................................................................................................................................................... 12

Remedy® UV system .................................................................................................................................................................... 13

Advantage™ Air Spa Bathing System .............................................................................. 14
Air Spa Control Panel (2009 - 2014) ......................................................................................................................................... 15

Air Spa Control Panel (2014 - Present) .................................................................................................................................... 16

Air Spa Control Panel Valves (2009 - 2014) ............................................................................................................................. 17

Air Spa Control Panel Valves (2014 - Present) ........................................................................................................................ 18

Air Spa Cleaning/Disinfecting System ..................................................................................................................................... 19

Air Spa Blower & Manifold ........................................................................................................................................................ 20

Air Spa Full Size / Space Saver System ...................................................................................................................................... 21

Advantage™ Series Bathing System Assemblies ............................................................. 22
Tub Assembly ............................................................................................................................................................................... 23

Tub Door ....................................................................................................................................................................................... 24

Tub Drain Assembly .................................................................................................................................................................... 25

Slide Valve Drain Assembly - 200344 ....................................................................................................................................... 26

Tub Shroud Assembly - 200348 ................................................................................................................................................. 27

Reservoir Cabinet Shroud .......................................................................................................................................................... 28

Reservoir Tank Assembly - 210050 ........................................................................................................................................... 29

Level Glide™ Transfer System ......................................................................................... 30
Deluxe Chair Assembly - 220044 .............................................................................................................................................. 31

Deluxe Chair Assembly - 220044 .............................................................................................................................................. 32

Carrier Assembly - 220079 ......................................................................................................................................................... 33

Carrier Assembly w/Scale - 220080 .......................................................................................................................................... 34

Carrier Assembly - 220041 ......................................................................................................................................................... 35

Carrier Assembly w/Scale - 220042 .......................................................................................................................................... 36

Lock-In Chair Assembly – Full Size (Tub view) ...................................................................................................................... 37

Lock-In Chair Assembly – Full Size - 220074 .......................................................................................................................... 38

Lock-In Chair Assembly – Space Saver (Tub view) ................................................................................................................ 39

Lock-In Chair Assembly – Space Saver - 220047 .................................................................................................................... 40

Scale Assembly (2005 - 2014)..................................................................................................................................................... 41

Scale Assembly - FFI (2014 - Present) ...................................................................................................................................... 42



WP6000 Series WP6300 Series

-5-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Advantage™ Whirlpool Bathing System



7

3

5

114

15 14
16

1
2

6

10

1
12
13

17

18

8 9

-6-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual

Item Part # Description
1 320329 Chrome Knob
2 510087 Valve Cartridge 3/4” 90 degree
3 510088 Renewable Seat Set 3/4”
4 320295 3-Way Valve
4 200317 3-Way Valve with 90 degree elbows
5 510066 Rada 222 Control Knob
6 510071 Rada 222 Radatherm Cartridge
7 350336 Thermometer
8 500132 Air Button
9 200229 Remedy® UV system Indicator

10 320005 Shower Hose

Whirlpool Control Panel (2009 - 2014)
Item Part # Description

11 320006 Shower Wand
12 510082 Valve Cartridge 1/2” 90 Degree
13 510084 Valve Seat 1/2”
14 320420 Fill Spouts
15 320296 2-Way Valve
15 200313 2-Way Valve with 90 degree elbows
16 200440 Shampoo/Body Wash Pump
17 200441 Bath Oil Pump
18 400856 Solutions Panel
Kit 500147 Skin Care Pump Kit (items 16 & 17)



7

3

5

114

13

12
14

1
2

6

10

1
2
3

8 9

15

16

-7-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual

Item Part # Description
1 320329 Chrome Knob
2 510087 Valve Cartridge 3/4” 90 degree
3 510088 Renewable Seat Set 3/4”
4 320522 3-Way Valve
4 200435 3-Way Valve with 90 degree elbows
5 510066 Rada 222 Control Knob
6 510071 Rada 222 Radatherm Cartridge
7 350336 Thermometer
8 500132 Air Button
9 200229 Remedy® UV system Indicator

10 320005 Shower Hose

Whirlpool Control Panel (2014 - Present)
Item Part # Description

11 320006 Shower Wand
12 320420 Fill Spouts
13 320296 2-Way Valve
13 200313 2-Way Valve with 90 degree elbows
14 200440 Shampoo/Body Wash Pump
15 200441 Bath Oil Pump
16 400856 Solutions Panel
Kit 500147 Skin Care Pump Kit (items 14 & 15)



13

14

15

11

12

8

1
23

4
5

9 7

10

6

16

-8-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual

Item Part # Description
1 320329 Chrome Knob
2 510090 Handle Connection Set
3 510091 Extension Sleeve
4 320423 Classic Flange
5 510086 Extension Spindle
6 320420 Fill Spouts
7 510067 Handle Locking Screw Rada 222
8 510066 Rada 222 Control Knob

Whirlpool Control Panel Valves (2009 - 2014)
Item Part # Description

9 450073 Rada Deck Plate 222
10 350336 Thermometer
11 510071 Rada 222 Radatherm Cartridge
12 510082 Valve Cartridge 1/2” 90 Degree
13 510084 Valve Seat 1/2”
14 510087 Valve Cartridge 3/4” 90 degree
15 510088 Renewable Seat Set 3/4”
16 320003C Vacuum Breaker (ASSE 1014)



6

1
23

4
5

7
8

9

10

11

1312 13
12

14
15

-9-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual

Item Part # Description
1 320329 Chrome Knob
2 510090 Handle Connection Set
3 510091 Extension Sleeve
4 320423 Classic Flange
5 510086 Extension Spindle
6 320420 Fill Spouts
7 510067 Handle Locking Screw Rada 222
8 510066 Rada 222 Control Knob

Whirlpool Control Panel Valves (2014 - Present)
Item Part # Description

9 450073 Rada Deck Plate 222
10 350336 Thermometer
11 510071 Rada 222 Radatherm Cartridge
12 510087 Valve Cartridge 3/4” 90 degree
13 510088 Renewable Seat Set 3/4”
14 320003C Vacuum Breaker (ASSE 1014)
15 500352 Water Manifold Assembly



WATER SUPPLY TO INJECTOR VALVE ASSEMBLY

6

5
4

2
3

1

DISINFECTANT

TUB CLEANER

CONTROL VALVE 2-WAY

SELECTOR VALVE 3-WAYCleaner or 
Disinfectant 
supply to 
the Injector 
Valve 
Assembly

7

8
9

TO WP MOTOR END10

11
-10-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Whirlpool Cleaning/Disinfecting System

Item Part # Description
1 320517 Dual Check Valve (ASME A112.18.3)
2 350265 1/2” Hose Clamp
3 500154 Injector Barb Replacement Kit
4 401006 Chemical Injector
5 215115 Whirlpool DS Injector Valve Assy
6 320223 Check Valve

Item Part # Description
7 320319 1/2” Comp x 3/8” MPT 90 Elbow
8 320521 Supply Hose .375 Comp x 20”
9 300087 1/4” ID Poly Tubing 30”

10 300094 1/4” ID x 3/8” OD Plastic Tubing 6”
11 200374 DS Check Valve Assembly



13

22

14

15

10 11

17

33
2

6

17
7
3

5

1

8

12
5a 5b

4

-11-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Whirlpool Pump and Suction Assemblies

Item Part # Description
1 400817 3 Bolt Hole WP Pump Mount
2 350053 5/16-18 UNC x 1 1/2" SS SHB
3 350121 5/16" Std SS Type A PW
4 350105 .312-18 Oval Lock Hex Nut
5 400855 Pump 13A Remedy and DS Ready
5 400867 Pump 13A DS Ready
5a 500134 Pump Wet End 7A & 7.5A motor
5a 500136 Pump Wet End 9A motor
5a 500155 Pump Wet End 13A motor
5b 330058 1 Speed Air Switch
6 400072 Rubber Washer (Motor Mount)

Item Part # Description
7 350621 5/16 SS Split Lock Washer
8 200411 WP Tub End Suction Sub Assy

10 200308 Suction Assy
11 320361 O-Ring
12 320231 Suction Screen (includes screws)
13 350157 6 x 5/8" PH Machine Screw SS
14 500132 Air Button
15 300052 1/8" ID PVC Tubing Black
17 350054 5/16-18 UNC Std Hex Nut SS
22 320502 1.5" x 1.5" Flexible Coupling



-12-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Whirlpool Jet Assemblies

Item Part # Description
1 200310 Upper Jet Assembly
2 320277 Flange
3 200309 Lower Jet Assembly
4 320278 Jet Eye
5 320276 Jet Escutcheon



-13-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Remedy® UV system

Item Part # Description
1 400230 Nipple Male
2 350256 7/8 IDx1 1/8 OD Rubber O-Ring
3 N/A Quartz Tube Assembly
4 330056 U.V. Lamp 18” Long
5 300049 5/8” ID Plastic Tubing Black
6 200229 Remedy® UV system Indicator
6a 200426 LED Wire Harness Assembly
6b 200427 Solar Cell Assembly
7 500130 Ballast Replacement Kit (1 ballast)
8 330202 LMF Time Delay Fuse .5 Amp
9 330201 LHR Fuse Holder

Item Part # Description
10 Hanger
11 350244 8-32 x 3/4” PH SSMS
12 500151 Digital Ballast Upgrade Kit
Kit 500157 Quartz Tube Replacement Kit - 

includes items 2 and 3



6000 Series 6300 Series

-14-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Advantage™ Air Spa Bathing System



7

3

5

104

14 13
15

1
2

6

9

1
11
12

16

17

NOTICE - TURN ON BLOWER FIRST
BEFORE DS SYSTEM
FAILURE TO FOLLOW

INSTRUCTIONS MAY RESULT IN 
DAMAGE TO INTERNAL PARTS

8

-15-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Air Spa Control Panel (2009 - 2014)

Item Part # Description
1 320329 Chrome Knob
2 510087 Valve Cartridge 3/4” 90 degree
3 510088 Renewable Seat Set 3/4”
4 320295 3-Way Valve
4 200317 3-Way Valve with 90 degree elbows
5 510066 Rada 222 Control Knob
6 510071 Rada 222 Radatherm Cartridge
7 350336 Thermometer
8 380037 Key Pad
9 320005 Shower Hose

10 320006 Shower Wand

Item Part # Description
11 510082 Valve Cartridge 1/2” 90 Degree
12 510084 Valve Seat 1/2”
13 320420 Fill Spouts
14 320296 2-Way Valve
14 200313 2-Way Valve with 90 degree elbows
15 200440 Shampoo/Body Wash Pump
16 200441 Bath Oil Pump
17 400856 Solutions Panel
Kit 500147 Skin Care Pump Kit (items 15 & 16)



7

3

5

104

12

11
13

1
2

6

9

1
2
3

8

14

15

-16-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Air Spa Control Panel (2014 - Present)

Item Part # Description
1 320329 Chrome Knob
2 510087 Valve Cartridge 3/4” 90 degree
3 510088 Renewable Seat Set 3/4”
4 320522 3-Way Valve

200435 3-Way Valve with 90 degree elbows
5 510066 Rada 222 Control Knob
6 510071 Rada 222 Radatherm Cartridge
7 350336 Thermometer
8 380037 Key Pad
9 320005 Shower Hose

10 320006 Shower Wand

Item Part # Description
11 320420 Fill Spouts
12 320296 2-Way Valve
12 200313 2-Way Valve with 90 degree elbows
13 200440 Shampoo/Body Wash Pump
14 200441 Bath Oil Pump
15 400856 Solutions Panel
Kit 500147 Skin Care Pump Kit (items 13 & 14)



13

14

15

11

12

8

1
23

4
5

9 7

10

6

16

-17-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Air Spa Control Panel Valves (2009 - 2014)

Item Part # Description
1 320329 Chrome Knob
2 510090 Handle Connection Set
3 510091 Extension Sleeve
4 320423 Classic Flange
5 510086 Extension Spindle
6 320420 Fill Spouts
7 510067 Handle Locking Screw Rada 222
8 510066 Rada 222 Control Knob

Item Part # Description
9 450073 Rada Deck Plate 222

10 350336 Thermometer
11 510071 Rada 222 Radatherm Cartridge
12 510082 Valve Cartridge 1/2” 90 Degree
13 510084 Valve Seat 1/2”
14 510087 Valve Cartridge 3/4” 90 degree
15 510088 Renewable Seat Set 3/4”
16 320003C Vacuum Breaker (ASSE 1014)



6

1
23

4
5

7
8

9

10

11

1312 13
12

14
15

-18-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Air Spa Control Panel Valves (2014 - Present)

Item Part # Description
1 320329 Chrome Knob
2 510090 Handle Connection Set
3 510091 Extension Sleeve
4 320423 Classic Flange
5 510086 Extension Spindle
6 320420 Fill Spouts
7 510067 Handle Locking Screw Rada 222
8 510066 Rada 222 Control Knob

Item Part # Description
9 450073 Rada Deck Plate 222

10 350336 Thermometer
11 510071 Rada 222 Radatherm Cartridge
12 510087 Valve Cartridge 3/4” 90 degree
13 510088 Renewable Seat Set 3/4”
14 320003C Vacuum Breaker (ASSE 1014)
15 500352 Water Manifold Assembly



-19-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Air Spa Cleaning/Disinfecting System

Item Part # Description
1 320517 Dual Check Valve (ASME A112.18.3)
2 350265 1/2” Hose Clamp
3 500154 Injector Barb Replacement Kit
4 401006 Chemical Injector
5 215160 Air Spa DS Injector Valve Assy
6 320223 Check Valve

Item Part # Description
7 320319 1/2” Comp x 3/8” MPT 90 Elbow
8 320521 Supply Hose .375 Comp x 20”
9 300087 1/4” ID Poly Tubing 30”

10 300094 1/4” ID x 3/8” OD Plastic Tubing 6”
11 200374 DS Check Valve Assembly



LOCATE BEHIND BULKHEAD

2 3

4

2
3
4

5

7

LOCATE BEHIND BULKHEAD

6

1

-20-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Air Spa Blower & Manifold

Item Part # Description
1 200323 Air Manifold Assembly
2 350027 10-32 x 1 1/2” Std SS HHMS
3 350229 #10 Flat Washer SS
4 350011 10-32 Nylock Hex Nut SS
5 380036 Tms Contr Var Blower
6 500137 Replacement Blower Kit

Item Part # Description
7 380044 6’ Hose w/Clamps



RH SEAT JETS

LH SEAT JETS

LH VERTICAL JETS

RH VERTICAL JETS

1

2

3
5

5

1

4

2

3

5 3

5

5

1 1a 4 4a

-21-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Air Spa Full Size / Space Saver System

Item Part # Description
1 380033 Air Jet Multi-Hole
1a 380058 Air Jet Replacement Cap Multi-Hole
2 380038 Jet PVC Elbow 1 Outlet + Washer
3 380039 Jet PVC Elbow 2 Outlet + Washer
4 380034 Air Jet No Holes
4a 380059 Air Jet Replacement Cap No Holes
5 300177 3/8” Flexible Hose (Sold by the foot)



WP6000 Series WP6300 Series

-22-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Advantage™ Series Bathing System Assemblies



15
14
13

1

17

19

3
2

12

1

4

10

11

18

9
8

7
2

3

166
5

-23-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Tub Assembly

Item Part # Description
1 350560 Grabber Catch w/ Heavy Duty Keeper
2 350225 #4 Washer
3 350072 4-24 x 1/2” Std PPHSMS
4 350284 1/4-20 UNC x 1 Bolt
5 200301 Side Panel Assy
6 200385 Space Saver Side Panel Assy

*7* 400363 Tub Rail 46.75 in (2005-2012)
*7* 400980 Tub Rail 48.25 in (2013-Present)
*8* 400364 Space Saver Tub Rail 34.75 in (2005-2012)
*8* 400981 Space Saver Tub Rail 36.25 in (2013-Present)
9 350381 1/4-20 x 1 3/4” Bolt SS

Item Part # Description
10 340422 Rail Stop
11 350078 1/4-20 Nylon Insert Hex Nut SS
12 200261 Tub Safety Strap-Tubular
13 350156 1/4-20 x 1” Machine Screw SS
14 350161 1/4” Flat Washer SS
15 350155 1/4” Lock Washer
16 350044 1/4-20 UNC Std Hex Nut SS
17 300167 Vinyl Rounded Trim Molding
18 340010 Receiver Block
19 400871 Check Valve



-24-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Tub Door

Item Part # Description
1 400790 Door Inner w/Metal Frame Assy
2 400773 Door Hinge Plate
3 350554 10-24 x 1/2” Flat Head Screw - SS
4 350551 Remote Compression Latch
5 350553 10-24 x 1/2” Pan Head Screw - SS
6 350311 10 STD, ETLW SS
7 300175 Hexagonal Rod
8 350550 Paddle Handle Actuator
9 400711 Door Handle Plug

10 400769 Door Plug Retainer
11 350570 8-32 x 3/8” CRPHSMS - SS

Item Part # Description
12 350576 10-24 x 3/4” CRFCSHMS SS
13 350574 10-24 Spring Clip U-Nut
14 350575 .50 x .093 Vibration Washer
15 400865 Door Outer Skin (includes 350575)
16 350229 10 Flat Washer SS
17 500105 Door Latch Hardware (1 set)
18 350577 Door Hinge Pin 1/4 x 3” SS
19 500104 Door Gasket Replacement Kit
20 500122 Door Latch Replacement Kit (3 sets)



69
7 11

4 3

5

10
8

11

10

6

2

1

-25-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Tub Drain Assembly

Item Part # Description
1 320263 Chrome Flange and Screen
2 200148 Slide Valve Drain Assembly
3 350233 1/4 ID x 3/8 OD x 1/4 Nylon Bushing
4 350232 1/4” Shaft Retainer Ring
5 400768 Drain Lever Arm Stop
6 350161 1/4” Flat Washer SS
7 350619 RHPM Screw #10-32 x 1”; SS
8 350011 10-32 NF Nylock Nut SS
9 340010 Receiver

10 350078 1/4-20 Nylon Insert Hex Nut SS
11 350355 1/4-20 x 1” PHIL TRUSS HD Bolt SS



-26-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Slide Valve Drain Assembly - 200344

Item Part # Description
1 320134 Drain Adaptor
2 410166 2” Slide Valve Body
3 350229 10 Flat Washer SS
4 350027 10-32UNF x 1 1/2” Std SS HHMS
5 320260 Slide Valve Flange (Male)
6 350183 1/4-20 Jam Nut SS
7 350196 1/4-20 x 7/8” Coupling Nut SS
8 350598 Ball Joint Linkage
9 350232 1/4” Shaft Retainer Ring

10 400812 90 Deg x 90 Deg Drain Actuator Rod

Item Part # Description
11 320313 2”x 90 Deg Pressure Elbow PVC
12 300031 2” Dia Rigid PVC
13 320519 Fernco Coupling 2” x 2”



5

1

4

2

3

-27-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Tub Shroud Assembly - 200348

Item Part # Description
1 400710 Tub Shroud
2 350506 Cabinet Lock
3 350601 Shroud Handle
4 350078 1/4-20 Nylon Insert Hex Nut SS
5 350039 1/4-20 x 1 1/2” CRPHMS SS

350005 Cabinet Keys (not shown)



12 13

43
6

2

5

1

14

21

78
1011

9
15

16

17
18

19

20

-28-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Reservoir Cabinet Shroud

Item Part # Description
1 210067 RH Cabinet Door Assy
2 210068 LH Cabinet Door Assy
3 350336 Thermometer
4 410182 Cabinet Slide Valve Escutcheon
5 410184 Slide Valve Extension Rod
6 340154 Valve Knob
7 510086 Valve Extension Spindle
8 320423 Valve Flange
9 510091 Extension Sleeve

10 510090 Handle Connection
11 320329 Chrome Knob

Item Part # Description
12 410091 Cabinet Top Panel
13 340250 Top Panel Hole Grommet Cab
14 300152 Cabinet Trim Seal
15 510082 Valve Cartridge 1/2” 90 Degree Right
16 510084 Valve Seat 1/2”
17 320326 1/2” Ferrule Plastic
18 300135 3/8 ID x 1/2 OD PEX Tubing
19 210070 Tub Fill Stop (Nut & Washer)
20 320489 Supply Hose; SS .50 x 60”
21 210050 Reservoir Tank Assembly



-29-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Reservoir Tank Assembly - 210050

Item Part # Description
1 320489 Supply Hose; SS .50 x 60”
2 410170 Float Valve Mount
3 320493 Float Valve
4 320494 Stainless Steel Rod 6” x .25
5 320495 Float Ball 4” x 5”
6 350561 10-32 x 1” Hex Washer HMS
7 350229 #10 Flat Washer SS
8 350011 10-32 NF Nylock Nut SS
9 320225 Over Flow Flange

10 210051 Reservoir Overflow Assy
11 410166 2” Slide Valve Body

Item Part # Description
12 320260 Slide Valve Flange (Male)
13 350183 1/4-20 Jam Nut SS
14 350572 10-24 x 1 1/4” SHCS SS
15 210057 Reservoir Drain Assy
16 210069 Reservoir Drain Assy Earthquake 

Models Only
17 510093 Replacement Float Valve Kit
18 210070 Tub Fill Stop (Nut & Washer)
19 350688 Gasket



Model No:  XXXXXXXXXX
Serial No:  XXXXXXXXXXXX

Date:  mm/dd/yyyy

APOLLO CORP.
Somerset, WI 54025

-30-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Level Glide™ Transfer System

Note:
For proper part fitment, match the model number on the label attached 
to the framework of the carrier, as shown in the picture below, with the 

applicable parts page.



1

9

10

6
11

2 34

7
5

8

-31-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Deluxe Chair Assembly - 220044

Item Part # Description
1 420156 Tubular Seat Frame
2 350279 L.R. Wheel
3 350515 1/2” x 1 1/2” Shoulder Bolt SS
4 350518 3/8”-16 Nylock Jam Nut SS
5 350525 1/4-20 x 1 1/4” HSHCS SS
6 420151 1/4-20 UNC Nylon Knob
7 420154 2” x 72” Seat Belt White
8 340503 SS Chair Back - Black
9 340504 SS Chair Bottom - Black

10 350341 .516 ID x .873 OD x .030 Flat Washer 
11 350078 1/4-20 Nylon Insert Hex Nut SS



2

11

6
15

3

4

7
10

8
9

12

-32-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Deluxe Chair Assembly - 220044

Item Part # Description
1 420151 1/4-20 UNC Nylon Knob
2 350078 1/4-20 Nylon Insert Hex Nut SS
3 340526 .940 ID x 5” Foam Grip
4 220045 Chair Safety Strap
5 420178 Deluxe Seat Back Strap
6 350620 HSHCS .25-20 x 1.50” SS
7 350538 1” x 1 5/8” x 5/8” Set Collar
8 350539 1” x 1 1/2” x 1/16” Alum Shim
9 340501 Arm Rest Bushing

10 340474 Arm Rest Cover
11 420177 Standard Arm Rest

Item Part # Description
12 340503 SS Chair Back - Black



13

21

5

43

11

10

9

8
7

6 12

16
15

15
14

18
18

17
Model No:  XXXXXXXXXX

Serial No:  XXXXXXXXXXXX
Date:  mm/dd/yyyy

APOLLO CORP.
Somerset, WI 54025

19

-33-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Carrier Assembly - 220079

Item Part # Description
1 220075 LH Carrier Rail Assy
2 220076 RH Carrier Rail Assy
3 220058 L/H Foot Rest Assy
4 220054 R/H Foot Rest Assy
5 220077 LR Docking Pin Retainer Assy
6 350329 1/2-13 X 2 1/4 FHSHCS
7 420082 1/2” x 5/8” x 5/16” Spacer SS
8 340388 L.R. Carrier Guide Wheel
9 350047 7/16” Std Type A Flat Washer SS

10 350328 Locking Caster L.R.
11 350330 1/2-13 Nylock SS

Item Part # Description
12 350327 Swivel Caster LR
13 340512 1/4” x 1 1/4” x 4 1/2” Bumper-Black
14 350170 3/8” Capnut
15 350130 Pivot Bushing
16 420153 Release Lever
17 520023 Gravity Lock Replacement Kit
18 520026 Foot Rest Replacement Kit
19 220081 Docking Pin Cover Kit

Note:
Parts fit Model numbers 110024, 110025, 220079, and 220080 only.



-34-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Carrier Assembly w/Scale - 220080

Item Part # Description
1 220075 LH Carrier Rail Assy
2 220076 RH Carrier Rail Assy
3 220058 L/H Foot Rest Assy
4 220054 R/H Foot Rest Assy
5 220077 LR Docking Pin Retainer Assy
6 350329 1/2-13 X 2 1/4 FHSHCS
7 420082 1/2” x 5/8” x 5/16” Spacer SS
8 340388 L.R. Carrier Guide Wheel
9 350047 7/16” Std Type A Flat Washer SS

10 350328 Locking Caster L.R.
11 350330 1/2-13 Nylock SS
12 350327 Swivel Caster LR
13 340512 1/4” x 1 1/4” x 4 1/2” Bumper-Black

Item Part # Description
14 350170 3/8” Capnut
15 350130 Pivot Bushing
16 420153 Release Lever
17 520023 Gravity Lock Replacement Kit
18 350389 5/16-18 x 1 3/4” BHSCS SS
19 350390 5/16-18 Acorn Nut SS
20 350490 5/8” Hole Plug Carrier
21 350388 1/4-28 x 1/2” BHSCS SS
22 L.R. Water Resistant Scale
23 220081 Docking Pin Cover Kit

Note:
Parts fit Model numbers 110024, 110025, 220079, and 220080 only.



13

21

5

43

11

10

9

8
7

6

12

16
15

15
14

18
18

17

19

Model No:  XXXXXXXXXX
Serial No:  XXXXXXXXXXXX

Date:  mm/dd/yyyy

APOLLO CORP.
Somerset, WI 54025

-35-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Carrier Assembly - 220041

Item Part # Description
1 220053 LH Carrier Rail Assy
2 220052 RH Carrier Rail Assy
3 220058 L/H Foot Rest Assy
4 220054 R/H Foot Rest Assy
5 220055 Pin Retainer Assy
6 350329 1/2-13 X 2 1/4 FHSHCS
7 420082 1/2” x 5/8” x 5/16” Spacer SS
8 340388 L.R. Carrier Guide Wheel
9 350047 7/16” Std Type A Flat Washer SS

10 350328 Locking Caster L.R.
11 350330 1/2-13 Nylock SS

Item Part # Description
12 350327 Swivel Caster LR
13 340512 1/4” x 1 1/4” x 4 1/2” Bumper-Black
14 350170 3/8” Capnut
15 350130 Pivot Bushing
16 420153 Release Lever
17 520023 Gravity Lock Replacement Kit
18 520026 Foot Rest Replacement Kit
19 220073 Heel Protector Kit

Note:
Parts do not fit Model numbers 110024, 110025, 220079, and 220080.



-36-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Carrier Assembly w/Scale - 220042

Item Part # Description
1 220053 LH Carrier Rail Assy
2 220052 RH Carrier Rail Assy
3 220058 L/H Foot Rest Assy
4 220054 R/H Foot Rest Assy
5 220055 Pin Retainer Assy
6 350329 1/2-13 X 2 1/4 FHSHCS
7 420082 1/2” x 5/8” x 5/16” Spacer SS
8 340388 L.R. Carrier Guide Wheel
9 350047 7/16” Std Type A Flat Washer SS

10 350328 Locking Caster L.R.
11 350330 1/2-13 Nylock SS
12 350327 Swivel Caster LR
13 340512 1/4” x 1 1/4” x 4 1/2” Bumper-Black

Item Part # Description
14 350170 3/8” Capnut
15 350130 Pivot Bushing
16 420153 Release Lever
17 520023 Gravity Lock Replacement Kit
18 350389 5/16-18 x 1 3/4” BHSCS SS
19 350390 5/16-18 Acorn Nut SS
20 350490 5/8” Hole Plug Carrier
21 350388 1/4-28 x 1/2” BHSCS SS
22 N/A L.R. Water Resistant Scale
23 220073 Heel Protector Kit

Note:
Parts do not fit Model numbers 110024, 110025, 220079, and 220080.



1

3

2 8
7

65

4

3
2

-37-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Lock-In Chair Assembly – Full Size (Tub view)

Item Part # Description
1 220074 Full Size Lockin Chair Assy
2 400455 Rail Chair Stop
3 350156 1/4-20 x 1” RD HD Machine Screw SS
4 400683 Standard Simplicity Tub Stop
5 350377 1/4-20 x 1 1/4” HSSS SS
6 350161 1/4” Flat Washer SS

Item Part # Description
7 350155 1/4” Lock Washer
8 350044 1/4-20 UNC Std Hex Nut SS



REPEAT FOR OTHER REAR TAB
14

13

12

1

3

11

2

ADD SHIMS (ITEM #9) ONLY AS NEEDED UNDER THE 
HEAD OF ITEM #5 TO REMOVE THE SLOP MOVEMENT 
IN ITEM #4 WHEN INSTALLED.

KEEP IN MIND THAT ITEM #4 MUST HAVE FREE MOVEMENT 
IN ORDER TO FUNCTION CORRECTLY.

5

ADD SHIMS (ITEM #10) ONLY AS NEEDED 
IF THE THREADS FROM ITEM #5 GO BEYOND 
THE WASHER ON THE WHEEL ON THE CHAIR.

9

7

4

6

8 10

10

-38-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Lock-In Chair Assembly – Full Size - 220074

Item Part # Description
1 340503 SS Chair Back - Black
2 350413 Knob
3 400454 Actuator Lever
4 420202 Self Locking Lever
5 350514 5/16” x 1” Shoulder Bolt 18-8 SS
6 350523 1/4-20 x 1/2” Set Screw SS
7 350121 5/16” Std SS Type A PW
8 420201 Self Locking Lever Mount
9 350606 .438 Dia x .005 Shim

10 350607 .303 Dia x .005 Shim
11 420219 Full Size Lock-In Seat Bottom

Item Part # Description
12 420221 Full Size Lock-In Retainer
13 350128 10-32UNF x 3/4” Std S CRFCHMS
14 350011 10-32 NF Nylock Nut SS



2
3

4

5

6

7
8

2
3

1

-39-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Lock-In Chair Assembly – Space Saver (Tub view)

Item Part # Description
1 220047 Chair Upper Assy SS Lockin
2 400455 Rail Chair Stop
3 350156 1/4-20 x 1” RD HD Machine Screw SS
4 400683 Standard Simplicity Tub Stop
5 350377 1/4-20 x 1 1/4” HSSS SS
6 350161 1/4” Flat Washer SS

Item Part # Description
7 350155 1/4” Lock Washer
8 350044 1/4-20 UNC Std Hex Nut SS



11

ADD SHIMS (ITEM #10) ONLY AS NEEDED 
IF THE THREADS FROM ITEM #5 GO BEYOND 
THE WASHER ON THE WHEEL ON THE CHAIR.

5

7

1

4

2
3

6

ADD SHIMS (ITEM #9) ONLY AS NEEDED UNDER THE 
HEAD OF ITEM #5 TO REMOVE THE SLOP MOVEMENT 
IN ITEM #4 WHEN INSTALLED.

KEEP IN MIND THAT ITEM #4 MUST HAVE FREE MOVEMENT 
IN ORDER TO FUNCTION CORRECTLY.

7
10

5

9
10

8

4
8

-40-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Lock-In Chair Assembly – Space Saver - 220047

Item Part # Description
1 340503 SS Chair Back - Black
2 350413 Knob
3 400454 Actuator Lever
4 420202 Self Locking Lever
5 350514 5/16” x 1” Shoulder Bolt 18-8 SS
6 350523 1/4-20 x 1/2” Set Screw SS

Item Part # Description
7 350121 5/16” Std SS Type A PW
8 420201 Self Locking Lever Mount
9 350606 .438 Dia x .005 Shim

10 350607 .303 Dia x .005 Shim
11 420217 Space Save Lock-In Seat Bottom



- BACK VIEW -

2

1

LOAD CELL WIRING DIAGRAM

3

WHITE

GREEN

TERMINAL

TERMINAL

PCB
BOARD

LOAD
CELL

WIRES

RED

BLACK

Water Resistant Scale
Scale Serial No: XXXXXX
Date: mm/dd/yyyy

APOLLO CORP.
Somerset, WI 54025

-41-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Scale Assembly (2005 - 2014)

Item Part # Description
1 330024 Scale Touch Pad with Decal
2 330203 Battery Holder Size C

Item Part # Description
3 No Longer 

Available
Scale Circuit Board

Note:
Parts fit all Serial numbers except those beginning with FFI.



Water Resistant Scale
Scale Serial No: FFIXXX
Date: mm/dd/yyyy

APOLLO CORP.
Somerset, WI 54025

1 2
3

-42-Revision 9 January 2019

Advantage™ Bathing System Parts Manual
Scale Assembly - FFI (2014 - Present)

Item Part # Description
220071 Scale Box with items 1, 2, and 3. Does not include back plate

1 330270 Scale Touch Pad with Decal
2 330275 Battery Holder Size C
3 330271 Scale Circuit Board

Note:
Parts only fit Serial numbers beginning with FFI.


	Advantage™ Whirlpool Bathing System
	Whirlpool Control Panel (2009 - 2014)
	Whirlpool Control Panel (2014 - Present)
	Whirlpool Control Panel Valves (2009 - 2014)
	Whirlpool Control Panel Valves (2014 - Present)
	Whirlpool Cleaning/Disinfecting System
	Whirlpool Pump and Suction Assemblies
	Whirlpool Jet Assemblies
	Remedy® UV system

	Advantage™ Air Spa Bathing System
	Air Spa Control Panel (2009 - 2014)
	Air Spa Control Panel (2014 - Present)
	Air Spa Control Panel Valves (2009 - 2014)
	Air Spa Control Panel Valves (2014 - Present)
	Air Spa Cleaning/Disinfecting System
	Air Spa Blower & Manifold
	Air Spa Full Size / Space Saver System

	Advantage™ Series Bathing System Assemblies
	Tub Assembly
	Tub Door
	Tub Drain Assembly
	Slide Valve Drain Assembly - 200344
	Tub Shroud Assembly - 200348
	Reservoir Cabinet Shroud
	Reservoir Tank Assembly - 210050

	Level Glide™ Transfer System
	Deluxe Chair Assembly - 220044
	Deluxe Chair Assembly - 220044
	Carrier Assembly - 220079
	Carrier Assembly w/Scale - 220080
	Carrier Assembly - 220041
	Carrier Assembly w/Scale - 220042
	Lock-In Chair Assembly – Full Size (Tub view)
	Lock-In Chair Assembly – Full Size - 220074
	Lock-In Chair Assembly – Space Saver (Tub view)
	Lock-In Chair Assembly – Space Saver - 220047
	Scale Assembly (2005 - 2014)
	Scale Assembly - FFI (2014 - Present)


